Panther Pride Foundation for Central Schools
Current Trustees
	Name
	Address
	Phone
	Email

	Jason Aeilts

Vice-Chairman
	5360 Apache Pass
Quincy, IL

62305
	217-779-7478
	jaeilts@dotfoods.com


	Martin Cook

Unit  Superintendent

Advisory
	2110 HWY 94 N

Camp Point, IL

62320
	217-593-7116
	cookm@cusd3.com


	Barb Gauldin
Trustee
	106 Shawnee Drive

Camp Point, IL

62320
	217-231-2421
	Barb.gauldin@adm.com


	Patricia Heinecke

Secretary
	2689 N 2400th Ave.

Golden, IL

62339
	217-696-4805
	prinpat@adams.net


	Steve Jennings

Assistant Treasurer
	2518 N 2700th Ave.

LaPrairie, IL

62346
	217-696-2874
	sjennings@adamselectric.coop


	McKenzi Wilkey

	402 Albers Street
Camp Point, IL

62320
	217-653-7190
	mwilkey@twi.org


	Sharon Main

Treasurer
	1871 East 2200th St.

Camp Point, IL

62320
	217-593-7225


	smain@co.adams.il.us

	Luke Niekamp
Trust Officer
	513 Warsaw Street
Golden, IL

62339
	217-430-7205
	ls.niekamp@gmail.com


	Terry Reuschel
Chairman
	2215 South Main St.
Camp Point, IL

62320
	217-593-7080
	treuschel@fsbcp.com

	Robert Rhea

Trustee
	P.O. Box 467

Camp Point, IL

62320
	217-593-6872
	bobrhea@adams.net



